乘船日期 :   7  月        日
南竿-莒光 搭乘時間

□ 7:00   □ 09:00 □ 11:00   □14:30
填好請回傳 fax:02-27354931或 quote.co@gmail.com
	序號
	姓名
	身分證字號
	連絡電話
	備註

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


乘船日期 :   7  月        日
東莒-南竿 搭乘時間

□ 8:10   □ 12:10   □15:40
填好請回傳 fax:02-27354931或 quote.co@gmail.com
	序號
	姓名
	身分證字號
	連絡電話
	備註

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


乘船日期 :   7  月        日
西莒-南竿 搭乘時間

□ 7:50   □ 11:50   □15:20
填好請回傳 fax:02-27354931或 quote.co@gmail.com
	序號
	姓名
	身分證字號
	連絡電話
	備註

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	


